B B
H
G
F
E
C
D
B

Alle nicht angegebenen Maße und
Ausführungen siehe C95SDL160-Hub
Bestellbezeichnung:
C95SDL160-____-_-CET10477
0010 - 1000 mm   (Hub)
Kolben  160 mm
L = Sonder-Fussbefestigung
Magnet
ISO-Zylinder 1:10
Spezifikationen
14 23
verstiftet
5
7 2 St Zylinderschraube ISO4762-M16X60
1
2   (Ausführung)
3
1:10
1:10
Ausführung: 1
C95SDL160-____-1-CET10477
Ausführung: 3
C95SDL160-____-3-CET10477
7
(M16)
Ausführung: 2
C95SDL160-____-2-CET10477
249+Hub
(180+Hub)
294+Hub
290
1
1
5
57+0.3
+0.1
8
6
0
.2
1
8
0
(M
3
6
x2
)
1
0
57
1
8
8
6
0
.2
20
25
(22.5)
1
8
R8
6 1 St Fussbefestigung CEU10047-P-080
8 2 St Zylinderschraube ISO4762-M16x30
1:5FINISH:
DATE 17.12.15
APPROVED LEDE     DOCUMENT NUMBER REVISION SHEET
CET10477-C-001 2 1 of 1DATE 14.01.16
© The reproduction, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication of it's contents to others without express authorization is
prohibited. Offenders will be held liable for thepayment of damages. All rights reserved in the event of the grant of a patent, utility model or design. CUSTOMER Audi AG
REMOVE ALL BURRS
AND SHARP EDGES